P

www.rtsports.com

Grand Island Football Pool

2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:16pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

139
126
109
123
137

85

142
156
120

88
119
155

114
120
125
112
124
124

119
115
179
107
148
119

123
99
90

125

122

158

159
141

85
174
128
117

113
150
124
121
152
125

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

O Change Of Culture (Oder)

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
O Change Of Culture (Oder)

(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

O Change Of Culture (Oder)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)

O Change Of Culture (Oder)

(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
O Change Of Culture (Oder)

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)

(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)
O Change Of Culture (Oder)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)
O Change Of Culture (Oder)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

170
106
132
113
127
170

169
127
131
89
110
91

86
149
88
89
137
133

192
141
138
141
125

68

79
87
162
114
116
98

69
80
94
155
131
80

117
95
98

158

126

116

Page 1/3



P

Grand Island Football Pool

www.rtsports.com

2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:16pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)

159
106
163
141
135

84

98
137
70
115
155
157

113
145
147
143
113
208

105
113
165
165
126
114

202
123
105
102

97
135

90
135
105
124
118
130

79
130
151

98
114
116

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
O Change Of Culture (Oder)

(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)
Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)
O Change Of Culture (Oder)

O Change Of Culture (Oder)

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

O Change Of Culture (Oder)

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)

O Change Of Culture (Oder)

We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)
It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)
Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
O Change Of Culture (Oder)

(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)

(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
O Change Of Culture (Oder)

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)

Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

127

94
161
122
130
117

217
109
78
110
50
150

139

84
113
140
152
118

96
144
145

99
125
115

160
173

87
114
132
130

137

75
115
142
138
114

130
107
129

85
167
110



Grand Island Football Pool

www.rtsports.com

2018 Schedule

Mon Feb 4 11:16pm ET

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

O Change Of Culture (Oder)

(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

O Change Of Culture (Oder)

(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

O Change Of Culture (Oder)

(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)
It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)

92
134
97
120
82
105

129

93
151
161
101
100

145
76
97

131

104

138

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)

It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)

(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)

(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)

(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)

Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

122
119
83
137
86
65

153
106
126

85
106
131

139
121
60
100
107
80



