

Week 1 NEL Week 1				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	139	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	170
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	126	V3 VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	106
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	109	VS	(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	132
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	123	VS	It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	113
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	137	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	127
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	85	VS	(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	170
			(0) 2:029:	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	142	VS	We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	169
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	156	VS	The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	127
Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	120	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	131
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	88	VS	(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	89
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	119	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	110
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	155	VS	(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	91
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	114	VS	(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	86
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	120	VS	(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	149
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	125	VS	(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	88
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	112	VS	The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	89
Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	124	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	137
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	124	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	133
Week 4 - NFL Week 4	110		(5) Truct The Dresses (Kern (Les (lim)	400
Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	119	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	192
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	115	VS	(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	141
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno) (4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	179 107	VS	It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers) O Change Of Culture (Oder)	138 141
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	148	VS VS	(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	141
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	140	VS VS	We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	68
х <i>У</i> ,			č	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	123	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	79
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	99	VS	Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	87
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	90	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	162
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	125	VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	114
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	122	VS	(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	116
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	158	VS	It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	98
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	159	VS	(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	69
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	141	VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	80
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	85	VS	We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	94
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	174	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	155
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	128	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	131
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	117	VS	The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	113	VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	117
It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	150	VS VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	95
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	124	VS VS	(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	98
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	121	VS	(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	158
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	152	VS	We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	126
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	125	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	116
	-	-	5 ()	-



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	159	VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	127
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	106	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	94
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	163	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	161
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	141	VS	(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	122
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	135	VS	Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	130
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	84	VS	(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	117
	-	-	()	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	98	VS	(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	217
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	137	VS	It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	109
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	70	VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	78
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	115	VS	(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	110
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	155	VS	We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	50
(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	157	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	150
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	113	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	139
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	145	VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	84
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	143	VS	We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	113
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	143	VS	Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	140
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	113	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	152
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	208	VS	(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	118
The Dianon Danon (Conky Dobby)	200	vo		110
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	105	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	96
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	113	VS	(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	144
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	165	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	145
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	165	VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	99
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	126	VS	It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	125
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	114	VS	We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	115
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	202	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	160
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	123	VS	We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	173
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	105	VS	It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	87
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	102	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	114
(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	97	VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	132
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	135	VS	(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	130
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	90	VS	It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	137
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	135	vs VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	75
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	105	VS VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	115
Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	124	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	142
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	118	VS VS	(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	138
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	130	VS VS	We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	130
	100	¥3		117
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
(3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin)	79	VS	(6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill)	130
(4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan)	130	VS	(5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim)	107
(1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ)	151	VS	O Change Of Culture (Oder)	129
(2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob)	98	VS	It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers)	85
The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby)	114	VS	Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno)	167
We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip)	116	VS	Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie)	110



Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 (1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ) 92 (6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill) 122 vs (2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob) 134 (4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan) 119 vs O Change Of Culture (Oder) 97 vs (5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim) 83 It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers) (3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin) 120 vs 137 Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno) 82 The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby) 86 vs We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip) Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie) 105 vs 65 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16 (2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob) 129 (6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill) 153 vs O Change Of Culture (Oder) 93 (1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ) 106 vs (3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin) 151 It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers) 126 vs (5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim) 161 vs (4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan) 85 The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby) Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno) 106 101 vs We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip) 100 Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie) 131 vs Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17 (1) Game of Stones (Martee / RJ) 145 vs (6) Droughtbusters (Joe / Bill) 139 O Change Of Culture (Oder) 76 (2) Rising Phoenix (Tom / Bob) 121 vs (5) Trust The Process (Ken / Les / Jim) (3) The Two Joshes (Brendan / Griffin) 97 60 vs It's Mueller Time! (Stone Brothers) 131 vs Holy Shirts and Pants (Nick/John Bruno) 100 The Brunch Bunch (Cork / Bobby) (4) Officially Annoyed (Matto / Dan) 107 104 vs We're Allen This Together (Rod / Kip) 138 Mac & the Beane Stalk (Jamie) 80 vs